
Spokane Tribe of Indians VR Program 
Christopher Zilar, Program Director  

6228 E Old School Road 
PO Box 540 

Wellpinit, WA 99040 
Phone (509) 258-7502 Ext 36 

christopher.zilar@spokanetribe.com 

Colville Confederated Tribes VR 
Laurae MacClain 

PO Box 150 
Nespelem, WA 99155 
Phone (509) 634-2723 

Laurae.MacClain@colvilletribes.com 

Yakama Nation VR Program 
Jerod M. Corpuz, Program Director  

P.O. Box 151  
Toppenish, WA 98948  

Phone: (509) 865-5121 Ext. 6017  
jerry_corpuz@yakama.com 

 
Lummi VR Program 

Chastity Jeffries, Program Manager 

2665 Kwina Road 

Bellingham, WA 98226 

Phone (360) 312-2086 

chastityj@lummi-nsn.gov 

Confederated Tribe of Chehalis VR 
Dr, Mary DuPuis Director  

420 Howanut Rd  
PO Box 536 

Oakville, WA 98568 
(360) 709-1871 

mdupuis@Chehalistribe.org 

Washington State Tribal  
Vocational Rehabilitation  

Programs   
Cowlitz Indian Tribe VR Program 
Camilla Falcon, Program Manager 

928 Fir St. PO Box 2429 
Longview, WA 98632 
Phone: (360) 846-3340 
cfalcon@cowlitz.org 

North Intertribal  VR Program (NIVRP) 
Jana Finkbonner, Director 
3201 Northwest Ave. #8 
Bellingham, WA  98225 
Phone (360) 671-7626 

jfinkbonner@stillaguamish.com 
Website: www.nivrp.org 

Nisqually Tribe VR Program 
Amber Sutterlict, VR Manager 

4820 She-Nah-Num Dr. SE 
Olympia, WA  98513 
Phone (360) 456-5221 

sutterlict.amber@nisqually-nsn.gov For additional information regarding  
Tribal Vocational Rehabilitation: 

www.dshs.wa.gov/dvr 

Squaxin Island Tribe VR Program  
William Marchant, VR Manager 

10 SE Squaxin Lane 
Shelton, WA  98584 

Phone (360) 426-9781 
 wmarchant@squaxin.us 

Coeur d’Alene Career Renewal VR 
Toni Whitman, Program Manager 

PO Box 408   1120 B Street 
Plummer, ID 83851 

(208) 686-6403 
twhitman@cdatribe-nsn.gov 

Samish VR Program 
Donna Adamson, Director 

1809 Commercial Ave.  
Anacortes, WA 98221 
Phone (360) 899-5282 

dadamson@samishtribe.nsn.us 

Lower Elwha Klallam Tribe VR Program 
Jim Allen 

401 E. 1st St. 
Port Angeles, WA 98363 

Phone (360)460-7549 
jim.allen@elwha.org 

Skokomish Tribe VR Program 
Carol Cordova, Program Manager 

Skokomish VR Programs 
North 80 Tribal Center Road 

Skokomish, WA 98584 
(360) 426-7788 

ccordova@skokomish.org 

 

 

 

mailto:jerrymc@yakama.com

